
Attachment 1



Final Agenda
NRC/DOE Technical Exchange on Electronic Submissions

December 10, 2002
Conference Room 915

9960 Covington Cross Drive
Las Vegas, NV

Bridge # 702-295-6082
NRC Conference Room T8C-1

Tuesday December 10, 2002

8:00AM

8:05AM

8:15AM

9:00AM

9:15AM

10:00AM

10:15AM

11:OOAM

11:30AM

12:00PM

1:OOPM

1:45PM

2:30PM

2:45PM

3:15PM

4:00PM

4:30PM

4:45PM

5:00PM

- 8:05AM PST INTRODUCTIONS

- 8:15AM PST - High-LevelWasteInformationArchitecture

- 9:00AM PST Electronic Information Exchange (EIE) Update

- 9:15AM PST Electronic Hearing Docket (EHD) Update

- 10:00AM PST Electronic Courtroom Update

- 10:15AM PST BREAK

- 11:OOAM PST Technical Issues with a Potential Electronic
License Application Submission and Other
Large Documents Update

- 11:30AM PST Discussion

- 12:00PM PST Caucus

- 1:OOPM PST LUNCH

- 1:45PM PST Response to Action Items for June 2002
Electronic Submissions Technical Exchange

- 2:30PM PST DOE's Experience, Progress, and Solutions in
Delivering Large Documents to the Public

- 2:45PM PST BREAK

- 3:15PM PST Status of NRC's Effort for Putting Its
Documentary Collection Out on the Licensing
Support Network (LSN)

- 4:00PM PST Sensitive Homeland Security Information
Processing Controls

- 4:30PM PST Discussion

- 4:45PM PST Caucus

- 5:00PM PST Closing Remarks

PST ADJOURN

NRC/DOE

NRC

NRC

NRC

NRC

NRC

All

NRCIDOE

NRC

DOE

NRC

DOE

All

NRC/DOE


