Attachment 1

### Final Agenda

# NRC/DOE Technical Exchange on Electronic Submissions

#### December 10, 2002 Conference Room 915

## 9960 Covington Cross Drive

Las Vegas, NV Bridge # 702-295-6082

**NRC Conference Room T8C-1** 

### Tuesday December 10, 2002

8:00AM	-	8:05AM	PST	INTRODUCTIONS	NRC/DOE
8:05AM	•	8:15AM	PST	· High-Level Waste Information Architecture	NRC
8:15AM	-	9:00AM	PST	Electronic Information Exchange (EIE) Update	NRC
9:00AM	-	9:15AM	PST	Electronic Hearing Docket (EHD) Update	NRC
9:15AM	-	10:00AM	PST	Electronic Courtroom Update	NRC
10:00AM	-	10:15AM	PST	BREAK	
10:15AM	-	11:00AM	PST	Technical Issues with a Potential Electronic License Application Submission and Other Large Documents Update	NRC
11:00AM	-	11:30AM	PST	Discussion	All
11:30AM	-	12:00PM	PST	Caucus	NRC/DOE
12:00PM	-	1:00PM	PST	LUNCH	
1:00PM	-	1:45PM	PST	Response to Action Items for June 2002 Electronic Submissions Technical Exchange	NRC
1:45PM	-	2:30PM	PST	DOE's Experience, Progress, and Solutions in Delivering Large Documents to the Public	DOE
2:30PM	-	2:45PM	PST	BREAK	
2:45PM	-	3:15PM	PST	Status of NRC's Effort for Putting Its Documentary Collection Out on the Licensing Support Network (LSN)	NRC
3:15PM	-	4:00PM	PST	Sensitive Homeland Security Information Processing Controls	DOE
4:00PM	-	4:30PM	PST	Discussion	All
4:30PM	-	4:45PM	PST	Caucus	NRC/DOE
4:45PM	-	5:00PM	PST	Closing Remarks	
5:00PM			PST	ADJOURN	